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July 2025
e Thursday, July 3: Independence Day
holiday observed (schools, offices

closed)

e Thursday, July 31: First day of
athletics

August 2025

*  Aug. 18-22: Teacher Workdays (no
school for students)

*  Monday, Aug. 25: First day of school,
grades K-12

September 2025

*  Monday, Sept. 1: Labor Day holiday
(schools, offices closed)

e Tuesday, Sept. 2: First day of school,
Pre-K/Head Start

e Tuesday, Sept. 23: Teacher Workday (in
observance of Rosh Hashanah, no school
for students)

October 2025

e Thursday, Oct. 2: Teacher Workday (in
observance of Yom Kippur, no school for
students)

e Friday, Oct. 17, Teacher Workday (no
school for students)

*  Monday, Oct. 20, Teacher Workday (in
observance of Diwali, no school for
students)

Teacher Workday

Inclement Weather Days

Holidays and Observances

Calendar Law

November 2025

*  Monday, Nov. 3: End of 1st Quarter

e Tuesday, Nov. 4: Teacher Workday
(Election Day, no school for students,
telework day for staff)

e Tuesday, Nov. 11: Veterans Day holiday
(schools, offices closed)

e Nov. 24-28: Thanksgiving Break (full
week off for students)

December 2025

*  Wednesday, Dec. 10: Teacher Workday
(no school for students)

e Dec.22-31: Winter Break (schools,
offices closed to public)

January 2026

e Jan. 1-2: Winter Break continued
(schools, offices closed to public)

*  Monday, Jan. 19: Martin Luther King,
Jr., holiday (schools, offices closed)

e Friday, Jan. 23: End of 2nd Quarter

*  Monday, Jan. 26: Teacher Workday (no
school for students, telework day for
staff)

February 2026

e Monday, Feb. 9: Teacher Workday (no
school for students)

e Tuesday, Feb. 17: Teacher Workday
(in observance of Lunar New Year, no
school for students)

March 2026

e Friday, March 20: Teacher Workday (in
observance of Eid al-Fitr, no school for
students)

e Friday, March 27: End of 3rd Quarter

e March 30-31: Spring Break (no school
for students, schools, offices closed to
public)

April 2026

e April 1-3: Spring Break continued (no
school for students, schools, offices
closed to public)

May 2026
*  Monday, May 25: Memorial Day holiday
(schools, offices closed)

June 2026

e Thursday, June 11: Last day of school for
students (3-hour early dismissal)

e Friday, June 12: Teacher Workday (no
school for students)

e Saturday, June 13: High School gradua-
tion ceremonies

e Thursday, June 18: Juneteenth holiday
observed (schools, offices closed)


http://www.ncga.state.nc.us/enactedlegislation/statutes/html/bysection/chapter_115c/gs_115c-84.2.html

